2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
300GC120 Selectone Speaker/Amplifier, 120VAC, Gain Control
Federal Signal Corp.
Catalog Number 300GC120
Manufacturer Federal Signal Corp.
Description Selectone 15 Watt Amplified Speaker, 120VAC, Gray - Available In
24VAC/DC, 120VAC and 240VAC. Built-In Gain Control, Adjustable
Between 0 Dba to 110 Dba At 10 Feet (0 Dba to 120 Dba At 1
Meter). Cast Copper Free Aluminum Housing, Spun Aluminum
Projector. Indoor or Outdoor Use. Type 3R, IP54 Enclosure.
Digital Signal Amplification. Fused Input and Output. CSFM
Approved. Ul and Cul Listed.
Weight per unit 6.7 (lbs/each)
Product Category Sound & Audio Systems
Features
dimensions 12.4 H x 7.9 W x 8.5 D
Material Die-Cast Aluminum
Operating Current 0.20
Operating Voltage 120VAC 50-60Hz
Output Level 15
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Gray
Descriptions
Description SELECTONE SPEAKER/AMPLIFIER, 120VAC, GAIN CONTROL
extra long description FED-SIG 300GC-120 SELECTONE 15W AMP
Long Description SelecTone 15 Watt Amplified Speaker, 120VAC, Gray - Available
in 24VAC/DC, 120VAC and 240VAC. Built-in gain control,
adjustable between 0 dBa to 110 dBa at 10 feet (0 dBa to 120
dBa at 1 meter). Cast copper free aluminum housing, spun
aluminum projector. Indoor or outdoor use. Type 3R, IP54
enclosure. Digital signal amplification. Fused input and output.
CSFM Approved. UL and cUL Listed.
Product Type Selectone 15W Amplified Speaker 120V
Special Features Digital Signal Amplification
Manufacturer Information
Brand Federal Signal
GTIN 00782979200215
Manufacturers Part Number 300GC-120
UPC 782979200215
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description SECURITY & FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
Type Amplified Speaker
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 6.7
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Indoor/Outdoor
Enclosure Type 3R, IP54
Mounting SURFACE
Operating Temperature -67 to 150
standard UL Listed/cUL Listed/CSFM Approved